TECHNICAL
MANUAL
EN
COMPLETE DRIVE SYSTEMS
FROM A SINGLE SOURCE
March 2020
2 3
NORD DRIVESYSTEMS Group

Additional options (D, H, B, …)
Shaft and mounting options (A, V, L, …)
 Type designation
Stages
Sizes (5 – 15)
07 17 07
Helical gear units Helical bevel gear units
MAXXDRIVE® MAXXDRIVE® XT MAXXDRIVE®
2-stage 2 2 –
3-stage 3 – 4
4-stage – – 5
 MAXXDRIVE® drive systems (Catalogue G1050)
n Complete drive systems consisting of the gear unit, motor and
drive electronics
n Wide selection of other components, e.g. couplings, brakes, etc.
n Standardised solutions for rockers and base frames e.g. for belt
conveyors, bucket elevators, etc.
n Systems tailored to applications, e.g. agitators, extruders, etc.
n Individually adaptable
GE
AR
 U
NI
TS
MO
TO
RS
IN
VE
RT
ER
S
IN
FO
RM
AT
IO
N
MAXXDRIVE® INDUSTRIAL GEAR UNITS MAXXDRIVE® INDUSTRIAL GEAR UNITS
34 35
INDUSTRIAL GEAR UNIT OPTIONS
Designation Meaning
A Hollow output shaft
AS Hollow output shaft for shrink disc
B Fastening element for hollow shaft
CC Internal water cooling system
CS1 External oil cooling system
CS2 External oil-air cooling system
D Torque support
DRY “Drywell” agitator version with standard bearings
EA Splined hollow DIN 5480 output shaft
ED Elastic torque arm
EV Splined solid 5480 output shaft
F Flat output flange (B14 with threaded holes)
FAN Fan
FK High output flange (B5 with through holes)
F1 Drive flange (SK..207 / SK..307)
H/H66 Cover (contact guard) / IP66 cover
IEC Adapter for B5 mounting, IEC standard motors
L Double solid drive shaft
LC Pressurised oil lubrication (bearings)
LCX Pressurised oil lubrication (bearings and gears)
MC Motor bracket
MF Motor base frame
MFB Motor base frame with brake
MS Motor swing base
MSB Motor swing base with brake
MFK Motor base frame with elastic coupling
Designation Meaning
MFT Motor base frame with turbo coupling
MSK Motor rocker with elastic coupling
MST Motor rocker with turbo coupling
MFKB Motor base frame with elastic coupling and brake